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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 14-i Typ, MaT4 Ne107

YeTBep, 17.11.2022, 12:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 15°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

Cypkic Bayecnas
PynoeHko €rop

Tokap borgaH

Ounkunn Oenunc
HonbHes ApTem
OcuneHko Kupuso
binvn Oasunng

Mawko Knpuno
LLleB4yeHKo OnekcaHap
KopoboB Makcum
MNoHomapeHko MaTBii (K)

3anacHi

12
34
40
42
39
23
25
35

Kibnnubkun Ceprin
Cko4ensc Omutpin
MapuHOBChEKUIA ApTeM
banpyk Hazap

Ky3uk Jliobomup
YyboB PeHaT
3anopoxHun depip
Jlobko BiTanin

TpeHep
IpoueHko Onekcin

ApbiTp:

boponaska Onekcin
AcucTeHT 1:

Fonik Aptem

ACUCTEHT 2:

AKyHb Oner

4-vi apbiTp:

FopbeHKo EBreHin
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Bo3sHsik Ceprin

3:3

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

1

13
3

23
12
11
19
10
7

22
33

MiH4yeB MukunTa
3axigHui Masno (K)
CuTHMKOB MuKkunTa
PomaHeHKo JaHiin
YybaTtuin Nem'aH
Kanpa Hazap
EBTyLlWeHKo OnekcaHap
PagyeHko Makcum
ba3aeB Apocnas
l'yHiveB €rop
LWocTtak AmuTpo

3anacHi

31
9

17
18
16
20
21
8

TapaH €rop
AHapendyk AHOpi
[aBnaeHko IBaH
MiweHko Munxanno
YepHeHKO Bragucnas
KomuwaH €rop
Onekctok Hazap
bonko AHOpin

TpeHep
Kapnos OnekcaHgp

1/2



YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne107
YeTsep, 17.11.2022, 12:00, HTBb "KoH4a-3acna", Kunis. 15°C.

«30psa» JlyraHCbk 3:3 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
11 . 13 3axigHwum MNasno
11 MoHomapeHKo MaTBin 20'
26' (&) 7 basaes fpocnas
30 binuvia fasug  (® 41"
2 PypneHko €rop 49'
49' 7 ba3aes Apocnas
30 binmn fasup 53
41 Tokap borpaH 57
58' (# 7 basaes fpocnas
26 Nawko Kupuino (=) 60'
6 N mpern At
L ke
s Ko nosony T+ 66 “
o e g
0t 3 enaeso
O oo giman T+ T3
75' 11 Kanpa Hasap
84' | 7 ba3aes fpocnas
39 Kysuk Jliobomup  (®) 88
90 ® 3 CUTHUKOB M1KuTa
35 Jlo6ko BiTanin 90+1"
90+3' 3 CUTHMKOB MrKuTa
YMOBHI M03HaYeHHs
& ron XKoBTa kapTKa ll Zpyra xosTa kapTka B vepsora kapra

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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